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Unofficial ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE CUNEO Giorgianna (LP)
CHIEF OF RACE IBAÑEZ Carolina (LP)

Manga 1 Manga 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ALCA Walter (LP)
 
 
 
 
 

RODRIGUEZ Pedro Pablo (LP)
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Nevada Media
GATES
STARTING TIME

F = 0
Number of competitors: 26, Number of NSA: 1

Race TimingRace TimingVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 9.1.15
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Rank Dor. RUT Apellidos y nombre Año Manga 1 Manga 2 Time Gap

1 99 220392082 PUENTE YANKOVIC VÍCTOR 2006 30.50 30.77 1:01.27

2 106 224099967 HOLSCHER IBAÑEZ TOMAS 2007 31.55 30.37 1:01.92 0.65

3 93 221401751 MARINOVIC MARTORELL DAVOR 2006 31.74 30.94 1:02.68 1.41

4 95 220408523 WALKER ANINAT VICENTE 2006 32.57 31.68 1:04.25 2.98

5 98 226627235 FISCHER BARENBOIM IAN 2007 31.74 32.52 1:04.26 2.99

6 94 220234649 VON UNGER HELENA MAX 2006 33.53 32.43 1:05.96 4.69

7 97 220935493 BARROS ALTUZARRA DOMINGO 2006 40.05 31.48 1:11.53 10.26

8 115 223208452 BRAVO ALMARZA VICENTE 2007 36.77 36.73 1:13.50 12.23

9 102 221625722 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ CLEMENTE 2006 37.45 37.16 1:14.61 13.34

10 116 222347432 BRINKMANN UNDURRAGA CRISTOBAL 2006 43.78 42.01 1:25.79 24.52

11 103 224157940 CLARO IRARRAZABAL PEDRO 2007 38.09 50.84 1:28.93 27.66

Did Not Start - Manga 1 (3)

96 22451400K ASTABURUAGA AGUIRRE SANTIAGO 2007 DNS

104 229613375 BOTTAZZINI GOLDARACENA JUAN 2006 DNS

108 22282530k MENDIZABAL MARTORELL MIGUEL 2006 DNS

Did Not Finish - Manga 1 (5)

92 222908159 CASTRO DUCH GERONIMO 2006 DNF

101 222935814 SILVA INFANTE LEON 2006 DNF

109 223700101 ROJAS BUSTOS BENJAMÍN 2007 DNF

110 220953505 SCHMIDT YEVENES RENATO 2006 DNF

112 222969980 HIGUERAS NOVALES SANTIAGO 2007 DNF

Disqualified - Manga 1 (1)

100 221361326 GONZALEZ OLIVARES AGUSTIN ANDRES 2006 DSQ

Did Not Finish - Manga 2 (6)

91 223386636 SCHILKRUT LINNEBERG BENJAMIN 2007 33.56 DNF

105 225168431 VALDES BRISEÑO TOMAS 2007 34.81 DNF

107 221630858 HOLTHEUER JARA GUNTHER 2006 34.63 DNF

111 223428487 IZQUIERDO SANTULLO PEDRO 2007 32.06 DNF

113 223341055 HERNÁNDEZ RIVEROS NICOLÁS 2007 40.66 DNF

114 225265240 SCHAUB VARGAS MATIAS 2007 32.90 DNF


